o e MR TLLARE L AR

‘.couwrv OF GREENVILLE );»-”
“ " FOR ‘VALUE. RECEIVED, FIRST PIEDMONT BANK - AND TRUST COMPANY

~of Greenvulle South’ Caroluna ‘the owner .and holder of a mortgage .-
. given by Llndsey Builders, [nc., in the original sum of $300 000 90

dated November 23, 1970, and recorded November 24,1970, at" RN

©o'clock PM in' the RMC 0ffice for Greenville County; S, &, In’ Mortgage"

Book: 1173, page 473, as supplemented by a Supplemental Agreement of

"+ the same date recorded in the RMC Office for said County and State -

“on December 29, 1970, in Mortgage Book 1176, page hos, .does hereby. .
release from the 1ien of said mortgage as . supplemented the,Following

"';descrrbed property

ALL that puece, parcel or iot of Iand together wit -
improvements thereon, situatc, lying and bejng in Gantt
Townshup, Greenville County, S. C.,.being shown -and -

- nated as Lot{s) No. . 201 on-a:Plat of: i 7 "

" “ROCKVALE, Section 2, made by J. Mac R:chardson Surv A%y

~dated July, 1959, ahd recorded in the RMC Offide for. |
Greenville County S. C., in Plat Book QQ, ‘page 109,

. reference-to which is hereby craved for tﬁe metes and
bounds -thereof, C :

h ”Except as herernabove spec:F:cally relcased ,sand mortgage‘

‘" as. supplemented shall remain in full force and effect..The terms and -
-~ conditions contained herein shall inurc to the benc¢fit of and becomejf
>+ . binding ‘upon the undersngned its JUCCLSHOFS and assxgns.;..- ‘

o IN WHTNESS WHEREOF, the undt:5|gned has oaused th:s Release'i
to be executed thlS 17th day of _August ‘A, D 1971'-' v

gL THE: PRESENCE gF:

‘;y¢?f472xff9/? '4’424

U STATE oF sourH' ROLINA )
. COUNTY : OF -GREENVILLE ) - PROBATE

PERSONALLY appeared the unders:gned wltness and made oath tha

':f(s)he‘saw the within named First Piedmont Bank and Trust. Company-by [t

duly authorized officer, sign, seal and as its act and deed deliver.thd
within written Release. From Hortgage and that (s)he wii other, wi
ness. SUbSCPIbtd above wutnessed the LXGCUtIOﬂ thereof. 5 .




